11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:05 PM

12:10 PM

12:40 PM

12:45 PM

1:20 PM

1:55 PM

2:05PM

2:25 PM

2:40 PM

2:55 PM

3:00 - 4:00 pm

EJ Dance Studio (During Set-Up)

Community Coalition for Change Board of Directors
Reverend Donna Keane, EImwood New Church
Keiyana Marie Trinidad

Superintendent or Asst. Superintendent. Town
Administrator or Select Board Member
Ezekiel's Wheels Klezmer Trio

Veronica Robles Cultural Center Dancers

CCC Essay Contest Winners

Yee's Southern Lions

EJ Dance Studio

Troupe Sabaya of Ancient Art Studios

Raffle Prize Drawings and Thank You's

Event Clean-Up

D.J., Dance Instructor & Event Emcee
Welcoming Remarks & Recognition of Design
Contest Winner

Opening Prayer

Keiyana Marie Trinidad

Brief Remarks from EB Public Schools & Town of
EB

Ezekiel's Wheels Klezmer Trio

Latin American Folkloric Dances

2 Essay Contest Winners read aloud their
submissions

Traditional Lion Dance & Drum Routine
Dance Lesson

Belly dances and Dances of Arab Regions

CCC Board Members



