Timeslot	Name of artist/act/group	Title of Performance
Timesiot	Name of artistractigroup	The off chomance
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM	EJ Dance Studio (During Set-Up)	D.J., Dance Instructor & Event Emcee
12:00 PM	Community Coalition for Change Board of Directors	Welcoming Remarks & Recognition of Design Contest Winner
12:05 PM	Reverend Donna Keane, Elmwood New Church	Opening Prayer
12:10 PM	Keiyana Marie Trinidad	Keiyana Marie Trinidad
12:40 PM	Superintendent or Asst. Superintendent. Town Administrator or Select Board Member	Brief Remarks from EB Public Schools & Town of EB
12:45 PM	Ezekiel's Wheels Klezmer Trio	Ezekiel's Wheels Klezmer Trio
1:20 PM	Veronica Robles Cultural Center Dancers	Latin American Folkloric Dances
1:55 PM	CCC Essay Contest Winners	2 Essay Contest Winners read aloud their submissions
2:05 PM	Yee's Southern Lions	Traditional Lion Dance & Drum Routine
2:25 PM	EJ Dance Studio	Dance Lesson
2:40 PM	Troupe Sabaya of Ancient Art Studios	Belly dances and Dances of Arab Regions
2:55 PM	Raffle Prize Drawings and Thank You's	CCC Board Members
3:00 - 4:00 pm	Event Clean-Up	